

C482 No. 2143 of 2019

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

At the request of Mr. Siddharth Sah, learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 20.02.2020.

Interim order dated 26.09.2019 is extended till the next date of listing.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.)
12.02.2020

Jitendra

