

C-482 No.2143 of 2019

Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for the applicant.

Mr. Balwinder Singh, learned Brief Holder for the State.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the private respondent.

Supplementary affidavit is taken on record. Misc. application, made therefor, stands disposed off.

List the matter on 18.11.2020 for hearing.

Interim order will remain continue till the next date of listing.

(R.C. Khulbe, J.)

14.10.2020

Balwant/ Sukhbant