

C482 No.2143 of 2019

Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for the applicant.

Mr. T.C. Agarwal, DAG with Mr. Sachin Panwar, learned AGA for the State.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for respondent no.2.

List on 09.12.2020, as requested by the State Counsel to enable them to provide the copy of counter affidavit to learned counsel for the applicant.

Interim order to continue.

(R.C. Khulbe, J.)
18.11.2020

Sukhbant