

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No. 2143 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. A.K. Sah, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the private respondent.</p> <p>At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list this matter on 05.04.2021 for final hearing.</p> <p>Interim order is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(N.S. Dhanik, J.)</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">26.02.2021</p> <p>AK</p>

--	--	--	--